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Время, аудитория  

БАКАЛАВРИАТ 

1 

Теория и 
методика 

воспитательного 
процесса в 

образовательной 
организации  

 

экзамен Гирфанова Л.П. 2 
ЗМПУВСО-

21-23 

123023МЗ 
123024МЗ 
123026МЗ 
123027МЗ 
123028МЗ 
123031МЗ 

09.12.2024 
Корпус 5, ауд.402 

11:20 



2 

Организационно
-правовые и 
финансовые 

основы 
управления 

образовательной 
организацией   

 

экзамен Харисова А.З. 
ЗМПУПО-

21-23 
123066МЗ 
123068МЗ 

Корпус 5, ауд.407 
15:40 

3 

Психолого-
педагогическое 
сопровождение 

научно-
исследовательск
ой деятельности   

 

экзамен Чуйкова Т.С. 
ЗМППОСРС

-21-23 

123003МЗ 
123004МЗ 
123005МЗ 
123008МЗ 
123009МЗ 
123012МЗ 

Корпус 5, ауд.305 
19:20 

4 
Педагогическая 
праксеология   

 
Зачет Кашапова Л.М. 

ЗМПУВСО-
21-23 

123023МЗ 
123024МЗ 
123026МЗ 
123027МЗ 
123028МЗ 
123031МЗ 

10.12.2024 

Корпус 5, ауд.402 
08:30 

5 

Функции и 
компетенции 
руководителя 

образовательной 
организации   

 

Зачет с 
оценкой 

Янгирова В.М., 
Галяутдинова 
С.И., Жукова 

Ю.А., Ибрагимова 
Г.Ф., Савельева 
Е.А., Сандалова 

ЗМПУПО-
21-23 

123066МЗ 
123068МЗ 

Корпус 5, ауд.407 
11:20 



6 

Научно-
исследовательск

ая работа   
 

Зачет с 
оценкой 

Янгирова В.М., 
Галяутдинова 
С.И., Жукова 

Ю.А., Ибрагимова 
Г.Ф., Мутраков 

О.С., Савельева Е 

ЗМПУПО-
21-23 

123066МЗ 
123068МЗ 

Корпус 5, ауд.407 
15:40 

7 

Практикум по 
управлению 
проектами  

 

Зачет Тимерьянова Л.Н. 
ЗМПУВСО-

21-23 

123023МЗ 
123024МЗ 
123026МЗ 
123027МЗ 
123028МЗ 
123031МЗ 

Корпус 5, ауд.305 
19:20 

8 

Экзамен по 
модулю 
"Модуль 

общепедагогиче
ской 

подготовки"   
 

Экзамен Сытина Н.С. 
ЗМПУПО-

21-23 
123068МЗ 

11.12.2024 

Корпус 5, ауд.305 
11:20 

9 
Педагогическая 
праксеология   

 
зачет Кашапова Л.М. 

ЗМППОСРС
-21-23 

123004МЗ 
123005МЗ 
123008МЗ 
123009МЗ 
123012МЗ 

Корпус 5, ауд.402 
15:40 



10 
Теория 

управления   
 

Зачет Низамова А.И. 
ЗМПУВСО-

21-23 

123024МЗ 
123026МЗ 
123027МЗ 
123031МЗ 

Корпус 5, ауд.305 
19:20 

11 

Экзамен по 
модулю 
"Модуль 

общепедагогиче
ской 

подготовки"   
 

Экзамен Сытина Н.С. 
ЗМПУВСО-

21-23 

123023МЗ 
123024МЗ 
123026МЗ 
123027МЗ 
123028МЗ 
123031МЗ 

12.12.2024 

Корпус 5, ауд.402 
08:30 

12 
Педагогическая 
праксеология  

 
зачет Кашапова Л.М. 

ЗМПУПО-
21-23 

123068МЗ 
Корпус 5, ауд.402 

11:20 



13 

Практикум по 
управлению 
проектами   

 

зачет 
Тимерьянова 

Л.Н.,  
ЗМПУПО-

21-23 
123068МЗ 

Корпус 5, ауд.305 
15:40 

14 
Теория 

управления   
 

зачет Низамова А.И. 
ЗМПУПО-

21-23 
123068МЗ 

Корпус 5, ауд.305 
19:20 

15 

Практика по 
организации 
процедуры 

государственной 
итоговой 

аттестации   
 

Зачет с 
оценкой 

Янгирова В.М. 
ЗМПУПО-

21-23 
123068МЗ 

13.12.2024 

Корпус 5, ауд.407 
11:20 

16 

Проектно-
технологическая 

практика  
 

Зачет с 
оценкой 

Фазлыева А.Ф 
ЗМППОСРС

-21-23 

123062МЗ 
123002МЗ 
123003МЗ 
123004МЗ 
123005МЗ 
123008МЗ 
123009МЗ 
123012МЗ 

Корпус 5, ауд.304 
15:40 



17 Акмеология экзамен Янгирова В.М. 
ЗМППОСРС

-21-23 

123003МЗ 
123004МЗ 
123005МЗ 
123008МЗ 
123009МЗ 
123012МЗ 

14.12.2024 
Корпус 5, ауд.407 

11:20 

18 

Практикум по 
управлению 
проектами   

 

зачет Тимерьянова Л.Н. 
ЗМППОСРС

-21-23 

123003МЗ 
123004МЗ 
123005МЗ 
123008МЗ 
123009МЗ 
123012МЗ 

16.12.2024 

Корпус 5, ауд.305 
11:20 

19 

Логика и этапы 
психолого-

педагогического 
исследования   

 

зачет Гайсина Г.И. 
ЗМППОСРС

-21-23 

123008МЗ 
123009МЗ 
123012МЗ 

Корпус 5, ауд.304 
15:40 
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